
26
30

60
40

8068

60
40

30
30

26
68

4068

DN

324 sq ft

128 sq ft

46 sq ft

13 sq ft

4'
6'

8'

3'
3'

8'
6'

4'

24
'

5'-4 1/2"10'-7 1/2"

16'

13
'-4

"
2'

-4
"

8'
-4

"
24

'

4' 8' 4'

LIVING

Paloma Water Heater

4x8 HDR

LANAI

BATH

CLOSET

4x
8 

H
D

R

4x8 HDR

4x
8 

H
D

R

4x
8 

H
D

R
4x

8 
H

D
R

4x
6 

H
D

R

4x
6 

H
D

R

si
nk

ref.
gas
stove

tub/shower

si
nk

to
ile

t

4x8 HDR

4x6 posts

A
2

B
2

C
2

F
2

E
2

H
2

X2
2

G
2

SD

�����

���������	�

��

���	 384 sq.ft.   Living Area
128 sq.ft.   Lanai
512 sq.ft.   TOTAL


